Type

Transmission

Fuel

Fuel tank

Hours

Specifications

Year

Length

Beam

Draft

Exterior equipment

Dismountable doghouse
Cockpit Teck

Table cockpit teck
Bathing platform

Bath ladder

Cockpit shower

Cockpit Led light
Cushions for cockpit
Bimini

Sunshades

Cockpit covers
Doghouse covers
Winter cover

Cockpit mosquito net

Electronics — Various equipment

Raymarine Axiom 9 "
Europe charts

Pilote Raymarine ACU400
Radar Raymarine Quantum?2
cylinder Lecombe & Schmitt
VHF portable

Electric management 12V
Victron complet

Inverter Victron 3000 W
Converter Victron 800 W

2 Alternators 65 & 115 Ah

2 load balancers Victron
Starlink

Transponder AIS

Autoradio Pionner Bluetooth

2023

2024

2024

2020

2023/24
2022
2023

2024
2024
2024
2024
2022
2023

2024
2024
2024
2023
2021
2024
2021
2022

Alubat OVNI 395

Volvo D2 50 CV

Shaft Drive

Diesel

250 L

936 + 50

2008

12,77 m

4,10 m

0,58 m/2,10 m

2 Anchors

Chain diam 10 82 m
Electric windlass 1500W
Bilge pump

Water pump

Offshore safety equipment 6
Antifouling

Three-blade propeller
folding Maxprop revised

Fixed three-bladed propeller
(stock)

Retractable bow thruster
Revised in 2024
Hanging anode

Draft screen

Tender 2,70 m inflatable

with Sunbrella protection
Outboard engine Mercury 6CV
Shore outlet 32 A

220 V circuit

2 dock loaders

Service batteries 550 Ah gel
Engin battery 110 Ah gel
Forward spiral battery 300 Ah
Generator 2,5 Kg Honda
Solar panels :

-1x4x100 W

-1 x2x100 W tiltable
-1x120 W

EPIRB beacon

2023
2024
2025
2025
2021
2024
2024

2024

2024

2022
2024

2021
2022
2024

2024
2024
2022
2024

Cabins
Berths

Heads with toilet

Convertible saloon

Chart table

Forced-air heating (fuel)
Water-heater 22L
Watermaker 60L/h

CAP MUSTANG

Slatted bed base aft cabin
Fans in cabins

Computer

4 sheet winches ST48
2 furling winches ST40
2 halyard winches ST30
1 reefing winch ST14
Speed regulator
Windpilot
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2024

2020

2024

2021

2022

2021
2021

2023
2022

Aménagement

Interior equipment

Fridge 2021
Freezer 2022
2-burner stove 2024
Oven 2024
washing machine 4 Kg Electrolux 2022
Microwave 2025
Mosquito net for hatches 2023

Black water tank

Fittings and sails

Asymetric spi on sock

Gennaker on furler 2023
Genoa on furling system 2023
Staysail on furling system 2023

Proradial with anti UV protection
Mainsail Proradial 394/434 g/m* 2023
Lazy bag 2023
Lazy Jack 2023
Tiller extension

Bowsprit

Second set of sails (stock)



