

Alubat OVNI 395



Engine

Type	Volvo D2 50 CV
Transmission	Shaft Drive
Fuel	Diesel
Fuel tank	250 L
Hours	936 + 50

Specifications

Year	2008
Length	12,77 m
Beam	4,10 m
Draft	0,58 m / 2,10 m

Exterior equipment

Dismountable doghouse	2023	2 Anchors	
Cockpit Teck		Chain diam 10 82 m	2023
Table cockpit teck		Electric windlass 1500W	2024
Bathing platform	2024	Bilge pump	2025
Bath ladder		Water pump	2025
Cockpit shower		Offshore safety equipment 6	2021
Cockpit Led light	2024	Antifouling	2024
Cushions for cockpit		Three-blade propeller	2024
Bimini	2020	folding Maxprop revised	
Sunshades	2023/24	Fixed three-bladed propeller (stock)	2024
Cockpit covers	2022	Retractable bow thruster	
Doghouse covers	2023	Revised in 2024	2024
Winter cover		Hanging anode	
Cockpit mosquito net		Draft screen	

Electronics – Various equipment

Raymarine Axiom 9 "	2024	Tender 2,70 m inflatable	2022
Europe charts	2024	with Sunbrella protection	2024
Pilote Raymarine ACU400	2024	Outboard engine Mercury 6CV	
Radar Raymarine Quantum2	2024	Shore outlet 32 A	
cylinder Lecombe & Schmitt	2022	220 V circuit	
VHF portable	2023	2 dock loaders	
Electric management 12V		Service batteries 550 Ah gel	2021
Victron complet	2024	Engin battery 110 Ah gel	2022
Inverter Victron 3000 W	2024	Forward spiral battery 300 Ah	2024
Converter Victron 800 W	2024	Generator 2,5 Kg Honda	
2 Alternators 65 & 115 Ah	2023	Solar panels :	
2 load balancers Victron	2021	- 1 x 4x100 W	2024
Starlink	2024	- 1 x 2x100 W tiltable	2024
Transponder AIS	2021	- 1 x 120 W	2022
Autoradio Pionner Bluetooth	2022	EPIRB beacon	2024

Aménagement

Cabins	2
Berths	7
Heads with toilet	1

Interior equipment

Convertible saloon	2024	Fridge	2021
Chart table		Freezer	2022
Forced-air heating (fuel)		2-burner stove	2024
Water-heater 22L	2020	Oven	2024
Watermaker 60L/h	2024	washing machine 4 Kg Electrolux	2022
CAP MUSTANG		Microwave	2025
Slatted bed base aft cabin	2021	Mosquito net for hatches	2023
Fans in cabins		Black water tank	
Computer	2022		

Fittings and sails

4 sheet winches ST48	2021	Asymetric spi on sock	
2 furling winches ST40	2021	Gennaker on furler	2023
2 halyard winches ST30		Genoa on furling system	2023
1 reefing winch ST14	2023	Staysail on furling system	2023
Speed regulator	2022	Proradial with anti UV protection	
Windpilot		Mainsail Proradial 394/434 g/m²	2023
		Lazy bag	2023
		Lazy Jack	2023
		Tiller extension	
		Bowsprit	
		Second set of sails (stock)	